Alex Tsakirakis
Brooke Tsakirakis
Anita Millington
Michelle Wootton
Matthew Stevenson
Ryan Harley

Russell Kapper
Michael Burton
James Thomas

Monique Booth
Indiana Lee

Abbey Boon

Lyn Gotts

Lyndal Kimpton
Stephanie Pickrell
Haylee Walker
Melanie Richardson

Russell Boxhall
Glen Learmont
Truen Johns
Warren Seen
Robert Gotts
Jordan Gotts
Shaun Leonard
Tim Sumpton
Nathan O'Halloran
Ben Clark

Annaliese Owen
Danielle McBride
Telyshia Jones
Nicolette Dunstone
Beth Butt

Tamara Coleman
Odette Carpenter
Charrae Myers

Zac Millhouse
Jack Jones

Dale Hall-Bowden
Micah Wade
Jordan Cripps
Edward Maxwell
Aaron Bruce
Anthony Wilson
Scott Taylor
Dylan Oakford

2015 Presidents Cup
27/28 November at Weightlifting Academy of Tasmania

Entry Total

50
121
144
148
171
171
188
190
225

52
57
60
74
84
87
94
105

122
140
162
162
163
170
177
178
186
188

103
111
114
115
116
120
124
143

200
202
215
220
235
250
250
260
262
266

Session
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Start List and Program
(Version 2)

Day

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Gender

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Weigh-in
1700-1800
1700-1800
1700-1800
1700-1800
1700-1800
1700-1800
1700-1800
1700-1800
1700-1800

0800-0900
0800-0900
0800-0900
0800-0900
0800-0900
0800-0900
0800-0900
0800-0900

0945-1045
0945-1045
0945-1045
0945-1045
0945-1045
0945-1045
0945-1045
0945-1045
0945-1045
0945-1045

1145-1245
1145-1245
1145-1245
1145-1245
1145-1245
1145-1245
1145-1245
1145-1245

1300-1400
1300-1400
1300-1400
1300-1400
1300-1400
1300-1400
1300-1400
1300-1400
1300-1400
1300-1400

Start

1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830
1830

0930
0930
0930
0930
0930
0930
0930
0930

1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115
1115

1315
1315
1315
1315
1315
1315
1315
1315

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500



